Karta produktu: £ozysko Kulkowe Jednorzedowe 6040

product code: 6040-MTM
product ean: 5907772110522

d [mm]

D [mm]

B [mm]

load rating dynam. [N]
load rating stat. [N]
Weight [kgl

Warianty produktu

Index Price

tozysko Kulkowe Jednorzedowe 6040

VErvao

200
310

51
201000
222000
13.880

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

6040-MTM
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