



product code: **6040-MTM**
product ean: **5907772110522**

d [mm]	200
D [mm]	310
B [mm]	51
nośność dynam. [N]	201000
nośność stat. [N]	222000
Waga [kg]	13.880

Warianty produktu

Index	Price
Ball Bearing 6040 6040-MTM	Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Gallery

